
CLASS I - II

DATES DAYS SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT

22/04/2020 Wednesday ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHS

23/04/2020 Thursday HINDI HINDI EVS

24/04/2020 Friday MATHS MATHS G.K.

25/04/2020 Saturday COMPUTER EVS ENGLISH

26/04/2020 Sunday

27/04/2020 Monday G.K. HINDI COMPUTER

28/04/2020 Tuesday ART & CRAFT ART & CRAFT MATHS

29/04/2020 Wednesday ENGLISH ENGLISH EVS

30/04/2020 Thursday HINDI HINDI DANCE

1/5/2020 Friday MATHS MATHS G.K.

2/5/2020 Saturday ENGLISH EVS ENGLISH

3/5/2020 Sunday

4/5/2020 Monday HINDI ART & CRAFT HINDI

5/5/2020 Tuesday MATHS MATHS COMPUTER

CLASS III - V

Please Note

1. Ensure that the children follow the given schedule.

2. Please maintain the work done by your child for submission and evaluation once

the school reopens.

3. Students can clarify their doubt from their respective teachers in the class groups.

Dear Parents, 

Warm Greetings! 

The inevitable situation of lockdown binds us in many ways but we may utilise this time to embrace technology by 

taking online classes for our students with the help of YouTube links and worksheets.

The students will be updated with the syllabus through audio / video recordings and screenshots / PDFs of the 

lessons .The schedule for the coming weeks is as follows:
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